
2023 Mogul Ski World Victorian Interschools Ski Slope Style Championships / 21 - 27 August 2023

Division 3 Boys Ski Slope Style - Individual Results

RUN 1 J1 J2 J3 RUN 2 J1 J2 J3

90.33 91.0 90.0 90.0 36.33 37.0 36.0 36.0

76.67 76.0 78.0 76.0 83.00 83.0 84.0 82.0

60.00 59.0 60.0 61.0 79.33 80.0 80.0 78.0

73.67 72.0 75.0 74.0 70.00 69.0 69.0 72.0

63.00 64.0 65.0 60.0 67.33 67.0 68.0 67.0

50.67 51.0 50.0 51.0 63.67 62.0 65.0 64.0

60.33 61.0 59.0 61.0 32.67 34.0 34.0 30.0

57.33 58.0 57.0 57.0 53.33 58.0 52.0 50.0

29.67 29.0 30.0 30.0 54.33 54.0 54.0 55.0

50.67 51.0 50.0 51.0 34.00 37.0 34.0 31.0

38.33 37.0 39.0 39.0 49.67 49.0 50.0 50.0

48.67 48.0 49.0 49.0 45.67 46.0 47.0 44.0

48.33 49.0 48.0 48.0 39.33 39.0 40.0 39.0

46.67 47.0 47.0 46.0 48.00 49.0 48.0 47.0

46.67 46.0 47.0 47.0 47.67 47.0 48.0 48.0

47.00 48.0 47.0 46.0 47.00 50.0 46.0 45.0

46.33 47.0 46.0 46.0 47.00 48.0 47.0 46.0

45.67 46.0 45.0 46.0 42.67 43.0 43.0 42.0

45.33 45.0 46.0 45.0 39.33 40.0 40.0 38.0

44.00 44.0 44.0 44.0 45.00 45.0 44.0 46.0

42.67 42.0 44.0 42.0 45.00 45.0 45.0 45.0

41.00 41.0 42.0 40.0 45.00 45.0 45.0 45.0

43.67 44.0 44.0 43.0 25.67 25.0 24.0 28.0

43.00 44.0 44.0 41.0 43.33 44.0 43.0 43.0

43.00 43.0 43.0 43.0 42.00 41.0 43.0 42.0

42.33 40.0 44.0 43.0 30.67 30.0 30.0 32.0

28.67 28.0 29.0 29.0 42.33 43.0 42.0 42.0

40.67 39.0 43.0 40.0 41.33 40.0 42.0 42.0

DNS 41.33 40.0 42.0 42.0

36.67 36.0 39.0 35.0 40.33 39.0 41.0 41.0

39.67 39.0 40.0 40.0 21.67 25.0 20.0 20.0

34.33 33.0 35.0 35.0 37.33 36.0 38.0 38.0

33.33 30.0 35.0 35.0 36.33 36.0 36.0 37.0

35.00 37.0 35.0 33.0 35.67 36.0 36.0 35.0

22.67 23.0 23.0 22.0 23.67 20.0 20.0 31.0

16.00 15.0 16.0 17.0 21.33 20.0 20.0 24.0

19.00 15.0 20.0 22.0 DNS

11.33 10.0 12.0 12.0 16.67 15.0 15.0 20.0

DNS DNS

RANK ATHLETE TOTAL

1 Hugo Broadbent
Scotch College A150

HB
90.33

2 Joseph FOLEY
Woodleigh School A154

JF 83.00

3 Jasper Wong
Kingswood College A145

JW
79.33

4 Hudson Hallinan
Brighton Grammar School A168

HH
73.67

5 Flynn Adler
Scotch College B184

FA
67.33

6 Lachlan Hales
Caulfield Grammar School A144

LH
63.67

7 Rueben BATEUP
Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School A149

RB
60.33

8 Beau Rehder
Brighton Grammar School A180

BR
57.33

9 Viktor Kirsta
Mentone Grammar A151

VK
54.33

10 Beau Sallabank
Melbourne Grammar School A157

BS
50.67

11 George Walker
Cathedral College Wangaratta A152

GW
49.67

12 Harrison O'Connor
St Leonard's College A156

HO
48.67

13 Zane Henderson
Xavier College VIC A161

ZH
48.33

14 Louis Hart
Woodleigh School A170

LH
48.00

15 Max Mailing
Brighton Grammar School A147

MM
47.67

16 JASON DODGE
Caulfield Grammar School A167

JD
47.00

17 Max Alekna
Peninsula Grammar A174

MA
47.00

18 Harley Bostock
Melbourne Grammar School B164

HB 45.67

19 Chili Machado
Melbourne Grammar School C179

CM
45.33

20 Arlo Bosci
Melbourne Grammar School A172

AB
45.00

21 Cooper Axtens
Port Melbourne Secondary College A146

CA
45.00

22 Donald Watson
St Patrick's College Ballarat A160

DW
45.00

23 Thomas Redenbach
St Leonard's College A171

TR
43.67

24 Harry Bonnett
St Kevins College A153

HB
43.33

25 Jed Athanasakos
Melbourne Grammar School C166

JA
43.00

26 Levi Heskin
Melbourne Grammar School A182

LH
42.33

27 Darius Nikpour
Scotch College A169

DN
42.33

28 Henry Aberdeen
Scotch College B163

HA
41.33

29 Milo Clarebrough
Peninsula Grammar A159

MC
41.33

30 Charles Schutz
Brighton Grammar School B162

CS
40.33

31 Oliver Creswell
Scotch College A181

OC
39.67

32 VINCENT LIU
Melbourne Grammar School B185

VL
37.33

33 Denzel Teleskivi
Haileybury College A148

DT
36.33

34 Henry Cohn
Geelong College A183

HC 35.67

35 Anders Salmon
Scotch College C178

AS
23.67

36 Sam Henderson
Melbourne Grammar School B177

SH
21.33

37 Grady Mitchell
St Josephs College Geelong A155

GM
19.00

38 Fergus O'Connor
Scotch College B176

FO
16.67

DNS Angus Hecht
Geelong College A158

AH
-

Final LIVE

RUN 1 - COMPLETE

RUN 2 - LIVE



DNS DNS

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

DNS Tom Nikolopoulos
Scotch College C165

TN
-

DNS Oscar Roydhouse
Geelong College A173

OR
-

DNS Hamish Cope
Xavier College VIC A175

HC
-



Rank Athlete Result Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3

1 Scotch College A 132.66

1 Hugo Broadbent 90.33 90.33 91.0 90.0 90.0 36.33 37.0 36.0 36.0

27 Darius Nikpour 42.33 28.67 28.0 29.0 29.0 42.33 43.0 42.0 42.0

2 Woodleigh School A 131.00

2 Joseph FOLEY 83.00 76.67 76.0 78.0 76.0 83.00 83.0 84.0 82.0

14 Louis Hart 48.00 46.67 47.0 47.0 46.0 48.00 49.0 48.0 47.0

2 Brighton Grammar School A 131.00

4 Hudson Hallinan 73.67 73.67 72.0 75.0 74.0 70.00 69.0 69.0 72.0

8 Beau Rehder 57.33 57.33 58.0 57.0 57.0 53.33 58.0 52.0 50.0

3 Caulfield Grammar School A 110.67

6 Lachlan Hales 63.67 50.67 51.0 50.0 51.0 63.67 62.0 65.0 64.0

16 JASON DODGE 47.00 47.00 48.0 47.0 46.0 47.00 50.0 46.0 45.0

4 Scotch College B 108.66

5 Flynn Adler 67.33 63.00 64.0 65.0 60.0 67.33 67.0 68.0 67.0

28 Henry Aberdeen 41.33 40.67 39.0 43.0 40.0 41.33 40.0 42.0 42.0

5 Melbourne Grammar School A 95.67

10 Beau Sallabank 50.67 50.67 51.0 50.0 51.0 34.00 37.0 34.0 31.0

20 Arlo Bosci 45.00 44.00 44.0 44.0 44.0 45.00 45.0 44.0 46.0

6 St Leonard's College A 92.34

12 Harrison O'Connor 48.67 48.67 48.0 49.0 49.0 45.67 46.0 47.0 44.0

23 Thomas Redenbach 43.67 43.67 44.0 44.0 43.0 25.67 25.0 24.0 28.0

7 Peninsula Grammar A 88.33

17 Max Alekna 47.00 46.33 47.0 46.0 46.0 47.00 48.0 47.0 46.0

29 Milo Clarebrough 41.33 DNS 41.33 40.0 42.0 42.0

7 Melbourne Grammar School C 88.33

19 Chili Machado 45.33 45.33 45.0 46.0 45.0 39.33 40.0 40.0 38.0

25 Jed Athanasakos 43.00 43.00 43.0 43.0 43.0 42.00 41.0 43.0 42.0

8 Melbourne Grammar School B 83.00

18 Harley Bostock 45.67 45.67 46.0 45.0 46.0 42.67 43.0 43.0 42.0

32 VINCENT LIU 37.33 34.33 33.0 35.0 35.0 37.33 36.0 38.0 38.0

- Kingswood College A -

2023 Mogul Ski World Victorian Interschools Ski Slope Style Championships / 21 - 27 August 2023

Division 3 Boys Ski Slope Style - Team Results

SC

31 Oliver Creswell 39.67 39.67 39.0 40.0 40.0 21.67 25.0 20.0 20.0

WS

BG

15 Max Mailing 47.67 46.67 46.0 47.0 47.0 47.67 47.0 48.0 48.0

CG

SC

38 Fergus O'Connor 16.67 11.33 10.0 12.0 12.0 16.67 15.0 15.0 20.0

MG

26 Levi Heskin 42.33 42.33 40.0 44.0 43.0 30.67 30.0 30.0 32.0

SL

PG

MG

MG

36 Sam Henderson 21.33 16.00 15.0 16.0 17.0 21.33 20.0 20.0 24.0

KC

3 Jasper Wong 79.33 60.00 59.0 60.0 61.0 79.33 80.0 80.0 78.0



- Mansfield Rudolph Steiner School A -

- Mentone Grammar A -

- Cathedral College Wangaratta A -

- Xavier College VIC A -

- Port Melbourne Secondary College A -

- St Patrick's College Ballarat A -

- St Kevins College A -

- Brighton Grammar School B -

- Haileybury College A -

- Geelong College A -

- Scotch College C -

- St Josephs College Geelong A -

MR

7 Rueben BATEUP 60.33 60.33 61.0 59.0 61.0 32.67 34.0 34.0 30.0

MG

9 Viktor Kirsta 54.33 29.67 29.0 30.0 30.0 54.33 54.0 54.0 55.0

CC

11 George Walker 49.67 38.33 37.0 39.0 39.0 49.67 49.0 50.0 50.0

XC

13 Zane Henderson 48.33 48.33 49.0 48.0 48.0 39.33 39.0 40.0 39.0

- Hamish Cope - DNS DNS

PM

21 Cooper Axtens 45.00 42.67 42.0 44.0 42.0 45.00 45.0 45.0 45.0

SP

22 Donald Watson 45.00 41.00 41.0 42.0 40.0 45.00 45.0 45.0 45.0

SK

24 Harry Bonnett 43.33 43.00 44.0 44.0 41.0 43.33 44.0 43.0 43.0

BG

30 Charles Schutz 40.33 36.67 36.0 39.0 35.0 40.33 39.0 41.0 41.0

HC

33 Denzel Teleskivi 36.33 33.33 30.0 35.0 35.0 36.33 36.0 36.0 37.0

GC

34 Henry Cohn 35.67 35.00 37.0 35.0 33.0 35.67 36.0 36.0 35.0

- Angus Hecht - DNS DNS

- Oscar Roydhouse - DNS DNS

SC

35 Anders Salmon 23.67 22.67 23.0 23.0 22.0 23.67 20.0 20.0 31.0

- Tom Nikolopoulos - DNS DNS

SJ

37 Grady Mitchell 19.00 19.00 15.0 20.0 22.0 DNS


